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Women / 4 / 10D
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Guimont339
Technique

9.175 9.425 9.0759.450 37.125
5T 2 1 4 1 

1 

Yasmine Diyab313
CA Gymn Acad

8.925 9.575 9.1759.000 36.675
13T 1 7T 1T 2 

2 

Samantha Drake301
Accel

9.350 9.225 9.1008.825 36.500
2 3 12 3 3 

3 

Kassidy Ford330
Novato

9.200 8.875 9.1759.150 36.400
4 7 3 1T 4 

4 

Sasha Dolgashev331
Peninsula

9.325 9.075 8.8509.100 36.350
3 6 4 10T 5 

5 

Anna Seligson347
Twisters

9.125 8.775 8.9009.250 36.050
7 9 2 8T 6 

6 

Teresa Benson302
American

8.850 9.100 8.8509.050 35.850
15 5 5T 10T 7 

7 

Nicole Bresman338
Technique

9.075 8.700 8.9009.000 35.675
9 11T 7T 8T 8 

8 

Megan Caren318
Demaray's

8.950 8.475 9.0009.050 35.475
12 14 5T 5 9 

9 

Alexis Rodriguez309
Black Diamond

9.050 8.800 8.8008.725 35.375
10 8 13 12T 10 

10 

Renee Gibson342
Tricks

9.450 9.175 8.8007.875 35.300
1 4 15 12T 11T

11T

Grace Carpenter325
Gymtowne

9.100 8.750 8.9758.475 35.300
8 10 14 6 11T

11T

Katie Williams351
West Valley

9.175 8.425 8.7258.875 35.200
5T 15T 11 15 13 

13 

Aditi Dhople314
Cal Sports

8.675 8.650 8.8008.900 35.025
16 13 10 12T 14 

14 

Isabella Squatrito336
Santa Cruz

8.925 8.425 8.7008.925 34.975
13T 15T 9 16 15 

15 

Nicole Giammanco334
Rising Star

9.000 8.700 8.9257.700 34.325
11 11T 16 7 16 

16 


